Toaslted Subs Smoothies -

Subs are served with Cheese & Mayo BUbee Tea ta n g

Mega Sub % 13.00 -
Gote geef& ot (ke All Smoothies include Pearls or Jelly 6.95 COASTED SUBS & GRILL
Saté Beef Sub {\ 10.75 Real Fruit Flavours Popular Mixes
Grilled Beef & Onion Sub #_ 10.75 Avncado B.anana atiawbeny Mango
o ) Honeydew Pineapple  Peach Mango
Teriyaki Beef & Pineapple Sub 1075  iwi Lychee Strawberry Banana
L s Mango Raspberry  Mango Lychee
Saté Chicken Sub 4, 10:50 Watermelon Strawberry  Kiwi Strawberry
Gri"@d ChiCken SUb 10.50 Kiwi Mango
Teriyaki Chicken Sub 10.50 Powder Flavours Pineapple Coconut
(urry Chicken Sub 10.50 Coconut Papaya Eanana SrOCOI'IUt
) Peach Taro peontttarg
Charbroiled Pork Sub 10.50
Grilled Shrimp Sub 12.00
Saté Tofu Sub % 10.00
Veggie Sub 7.25

Double Cheese 1.50
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Apps

Pork Spring Rolls
Vegetarian Spring Rolls

Shrimp Salad Rolls

Chicken Salad Rolls

Saté Chicken Salad Rolls &
Saté Beef Salad Rolls %_

\

Sides

Yam Fries

Served with Sweet Chili Mayo

Grilled Beef & Onion Skewer
Grilled Chicken Skewer
Grilled Shrimp Skewer

tangrestaurantscom 403 258 1808

SINGLE
2.50
2.50

SINGLE
3.25
3.25
3.50
3.50

4ROLLS
8.25
8.25

3 ROLLS
8.50
8.50
8.95
8.95

6.95

5.75
5.75
5.95

Wonton Soups

Pork Wor Wonton Soup 13.50
Pork Wontons, Chicken, Shrimp & Mixed Veggies
Shrimp Wor Wonton Soup 14.50
Shrimp Wontons, Chicken, Shrimp & Mixed Veggies

SIDE  REG
Pork-filled Wonton Soup 5.00 10.50
Shrimp-filled Wonton Soup 5.50 11.95

Noodle Soups

All Saté Soups contain Peanut

Saté Beef Noodle Soup %_ 13.95
Saté Chicken Noodle Soup %_ 13.95
Saté Shrimp Noodle Soup #_ 14.95
Saté Veggie Noodle Soup £_ 12.50
Grilled Chicken & Pork Noodle Soup 14.95
Chicken Noodle Soup 12.95

Substitute to Saté Broth 1.00

Bowils

Served on Vermicelli Noodles or Rice
Grilled Beef is Spicy and contains Onion

Mega Bowl 16.95
Chicken, Beef, Shrimp & Spring Roll

Charbroiled Pork & Spring Roll 14.75
Served with 2 Spring Rolls

Grilled Chicken & Spring Roll 14.75
Grilled Beef & Spring Roll 14.75
Grilled Shrimp & Spring Roll 15.50
Chicken, Beef & Spring Roll 14.75
Chicken, Shrimp & Spring Roll 14.95
Beef, Shrimp & Spring Roll 14.95
Pork, Shrimp & Spring Roll 14.95
Spring Roll Bow! (4 rols) 12.50

Choice of Pork or Vegetarian

Add an extra Spring Roll 2.00

please notify us of any allergies prior to ordering
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